
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-3247

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/1/2016

Title: An Ordinance for the Houston Street Lights Replacement Project authorizing a task order to a Job
Order Contract with Con-Cor Inc. in the amount of $185,419.06, for the retrofitting of 75 street lights to
LED lighting along Houston Street, a FY 2016 Tax Notes funded project, located in Council District 1.
[Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Form 1295_Houston Street Lighting, 2. Disclosure Form_Houston Street Lighting, 3. Proposal for
Houston Street_Con-Cor, 4. RFCA Maps Houston Street Lighting Project, 5. Draft Ordinance, 6.
Presentation, 7. Ordinance 2016-08-04-0537

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

